12 MEIA MARATONA DE RODEIRO

Relatério Geral - 21,5 KM - Masculino - MILITAR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
97
126
111

82
103

Nome

REINALDO SIMPLICIO PINTO (MILITAR)
WELLINGTON MARINHO VIEIRA
RUBENS SILVA DA PAIXAO

MARCUS VINICIUS GABRIEL
ROBERTO MARCOS COSTA

34

57

45

77

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3034
M5559

M4549
M7099

Cl.LFx. Sx.

Equipe
REAL MERCES
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA

EQUIPE PAIXAO POR
CORRIDA

AVULSO
SUPER AMIGOS

Tempo
01:27:23
01:40:55

02:05:20

02:11:00
02:54:47
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